
662Course Code: REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECHNICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88218294221037

88218294221039

88218294221040

88218294221043

88218294221044

88218294221045

GAURAV KUMAR

HARSHDEEP SINGH

JAGDISH LAL

SUBASH SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

VISHAL SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT ITI RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSARInstitute Name:

/76 /38 /227

/82 /36 /220

/74 /40 /230

/84 /38 /232

/88 /42 /235

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2023

 Exam : Nov/2022



662Course Code: REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECHNICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88218241121025

88218241121026

88218241121028

88218241121030

88218241121031

88218241121032

88218241121034

88218241121035

88218241121037

88218241121038

88218241121040

88218241121043

88218241121044

88218241121045

88218241121046

88218241121047

AMARJIT SINGH

AMARPAL SINGH

GANESH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURSEWAK SINGH

JASHANPREET SINGH

KARAJ SINGH

KARAN

KASHDEEP SINGH

NIRMAL SINGH

RAHUL SHARMA

RANJIT SINGH

RISHAV SHARMA

SANDEEP KUMAR

SATNAM SINGH

560

554

563
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546

528

568

567

562

567
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563

547

563
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44431 44434 44435
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44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FEROZEPURInstitute Name:

/88 /40 /242

/80 /40 /243

/88 /40 /242

/90 /42 /244

/80 /34 /240

/74 /32 /242

/86 /42 /245

/86 /40 /246

/86 /42 /241

/88 /42 /243

/88 /40 /242

/90 /38 /243

/88 /36 /241

/88 /40 /242

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2023

 Exam : Nov/2022



662Course Code: REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECHNICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88218280621002

88218280621003

88218280621006

88218280621008

88218280621009

88218280621012

88218280621019

88218280621020

88218280621022

88218280621023

ARVIND JOSHI

BALWINDER SINGH

GURBIR SINGH

HARKIRAT SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

ISHAK MASIH

SAGAR

SHARANJIT SINGH

SIMRANPREET SINGH

SUKHPREET SINGH

490

463

494

506

469

512

497

499

488

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,KALANAURInstitute Name:

/82 /28 /205

/58 /14 /208

/70 /28 /212

/18 /2 /208

/82 /32 /210

/34 /36 /215

/76 /36 /220

/68 /26 /218

/62 /26 /225

/52 /22 /225

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2023

 Exam : Nov/2022



662Course Code: REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECHNICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88218264720046

88218264720047

88218264720049

88218264720058

88218264720059

88218264720063

88218264720064

DAVINDER SINGH

DHARAMPREET DASS

GURNEET SINGH

MADHAV KUMAR

MANJOT SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH KALIA

SIKANDER SINGH
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522

522
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44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

Registration No Name

P G O O

O

P O O O

O

P G O O

O

P O O O

O

P O O O

O

P O O O

O

P O O O

O

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

(

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

SBMS GOVT. ITI, MALOUD,LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/50 /12 /27 /24

/210

/58 /20 /31 /26

/205

/56 /14 /24 /28

/200

/48 /34 /22 /26

/210

/60 /30 /27 /28

/203

/62 /18 /17 /30

/205

/56 /24 /18 /34

/210

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2023

 Exam : Nov/2022



662Course Code: REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECHNICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88218264721111

88218264721113

88218264721115

88218264721116

88218264721117

88218264721118

88218264721121

88218264721124

88218264721125

88218264721127

ANSOOL KUMAR

JASKARAN SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

MANVEER SINGH

NAVJOT SINGH

PARAMJIT SINGH

RAJVEER SINGH

SAHIL

SIMRANJIT SINGH

SUKHCHAIN SINGH

480

465

442
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44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

SBMS GOVT. ITI, MALOUD,LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/36 /40 /219

/34 /36 /220

/30 /32 /

/30 /24 /215

/24 /16 /218

/24 /16 /216

/10 /16 /217

/28 /28 /219

/32 /26 /218

/8 /22 /217

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2023

 Exam : Nov/2022


